The City of

S Wicklitfe

Committee (Chair) task

Committee of the Whole (Gerhardstein)

Deer Population/Control

0Old School Way Street Dedication
Community Gardens
Gazebo/Pavilion

Sherbrook Flooding

Finance Committee (Gerhardstein)

Detention Pond

Five Year Capital Improvement Plan
2026 Budget

Tennis Courts

Legislation and Welfare Committee (Levon)

Revision to CH1341
Vacant Building Fees
E-Bikes

Improvement Committee (Jaworski)
2026 Road Improvements

Parks and Properties Committee (Bala)
Parks and Recreation Commission 2025 Recommendations

Energy Efficiency/Environmental Committee (Ball)
No assignments

Safety Committee (Koski)

Police Department Capital Requests for 2026
Fire Department Capital Requests for 2026

Utilities Committee (Koski)
No assignments

Service and Special Equipment Committee (Thielman)

Service Department Capital Requests for 2026

Requested by

Sakacs (Mayor)

Formica

Sakacs (Mayor)
Sakacs (Mayor)

Bala/Formica

Sakacs
Levon

Sakacs (Mayor)
Sakacs (Mayor) & Stopp

Gerhardstein
Levon
Bush

Jaworski

Bala

Gerhardstein
Gerhardstein

Gerhardstein

Wickliffe City Council
Committee Task Assignments
Following the January 12th, 2026
Regular Council Meeting

Date Added

10/13/2025
10/27/2025
11/24/2025
01/05/2026
01/05/2026

01/11/2021

06/09/2025
10/13/2025
01/05/2026

09/08/2025
10/13/2025
11/24/2025

01/05/2026

10/27/2025

01/12/2026
01/12/2026

01/12/2026

Economic Development/Euclid Avenue Re-development Committee (Thielman)

No assignments



