



<u>Committee (Chair) task</u>	<u>Requested by</u>	<u>Date Added</u>
Committee of the Whole (Gerhardstein)		
Deer Population/Control	Sakacs (Mayor)	10/13/2025
Old School Way Street Dedication	Formica	10/27/2025
Community Gardens	Sakacs (Mayor)	11/24/2025
Gazebo/Pavilion	Sakacs (Mayor)	01/05/2026
Sherbrook Flooding	Bala/Formica	01/05/2026
Finance Committee (Gerhardstein)		
Detention Pond	Sakacs	01/11/2021
Five Year Capital Improvement Plan	Levon	06/09/2025
2026 Budget	Sakacs (Mayor)	10/13/2025
Tennis Courts	Sakacs (Mayor) & Stopp	01/05/2026
Legislation and Welfare Committee (Levon)		
Revision to CH1341	Gerhardstein	09/08/2025
Vacant Building Fees	Levon	10/13/2025
E-Bikes	Bush	11/24/2025
Improvement Committee (Jaworski)		
2026 Road Improvements	Jaworski	01/05/2026
Parks and Properties Committee (Bala)		
Parks and Recreation Commission 2025 Recommendations	Bala	10/27/2025
Energy Efficiency/Environmental Committee (Ball)		
No assignments		
Safety Committee (Koski)		
Police Department Capital Requests for 2026	Gerhardstein	01/12/2026
Fire Department Capital Requests for 2026	Gerhardstein	01/12/2026
Utilities Committee (Koski)		
No assignments		
Service and Special Equipment Committee (Thielman)		
Service Department Capital Requests for 2026	Gerhardstein	01/12/2026
Economic Development/Euclid Avenue Re-development Committee (Thielman)		
No assignments		